UPDATE: Abstract Acceptance Notification Letter for the CED-IADR/NOF Oral Health Research Congress in Madrid, Spain (September 19-21, 2019)

From: CED-IADR/NOF Oral Health Research Congress (onbehalfof@abstractcentral.com)

To: hoda_bahramian@yahoo.com

Date: Monday, July 29, 2019, 04:43 PM GMT+4:30

Monday, 29-Jul-2019

Dear Dr. Hoda Bahramian,

you received a notification (on June 13, 2019) that your abstract was **ACCEPTED** for **POSTER** presentation for the CED-IADR/NOF Oral Health Research Congress in Madrid/Spain (September 19-21, 2019).

Please kindly note the **UPDATED PRESENTATION INFORMATION**:

Abstract Control ID#:3257840

Abstract Title: Introducing Innovative Preventive-Based Dentistry Software in a Governmental Health System

Presenter: Dr. Hoda Bahramian Presentation Mode: Poster Session Session Title: Effects on Oral Health Session Date: September 19, 2019 Session Time: 8:30-17:30 hr

Session Room: Poster Hall Patio (Lobby Level)

Presentation Duration: 12:00-13:00 hr ('Presenter at Poster' moment)

Final Presentation Number: 0117.1

This notification is replacing the notification from June 13, 2019. DO NOT lose this notification. Note, you can access & review emails, as well your abstract through the abstract submission site 'ScholarOne' Messages quick link on the top right header.

PRESENTER INFORMATION

Presenter information & guidelines are available at the website http://www.ced-iadr2019.com/?p=Poster.

You are required to stay at your poster at your assigned presentation time ('Presenter at Poster' moment) only, which is from 12:00 – 13:00hr. Except for the 'Presenter at Poster' moment, you are not required to be at your poster during the entire poster viewing time. CED-IADR keeps track of no-shows or presenters that are not at their poster during the 'Presenter at Poster' moment. Co-authors and/or mentors may be available to assist in answering questions; however, they may not present the abstract.

Please visit www.ced-iadr2019.com for more details on the congress.

kind regards,

Rosa Ciloglu
CED-IADR coordinator
CED.IADR@uzleuven.be
CED-IADR/NOF Oral Health Research Congress